RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XER7000 Series
IEC-61850 HSR/PRP Redundancy Managed Ethernet Switch
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
   FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
XER7000 Series

   XER7000 Series
           Application
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model 10/100/1000 RJ-45 100/1000 SFP Management port Input Power
XER7004-DC 2 2 1 2 x 12-120VDC
XER7004-HV 2 2 1
2 x 12-120VDC +110-380
VDC/110-240 VAC
XER7008-DC 4 4 1 2 x 12-120VDC
XER7008-HV 4 4 1
2 x 12-120VDC +110-380
VDC/110-240 VAC
In modern substation topologies, network redundancy plays a crucial role in ensuring reliable communication and
continuous operation. The IEC 61850 Standard adopts High-availability Seamless Redundancy (HSR) and Parallel
Redundancy Protocol (PRP) to achieve this, and redundancy boxes, or “redboxes,” are key components in implementing
these protocols, particularly for integrating on-HSR/PRP devices into redundant networks.
XER7000 series act as an intermediary, connecting single-attached nodes (SANs) to HSR rings or PRP networks, thereby
extending redundancy benefits to all equipment. In more complex setups, quadboxes—consisting of four interconnected
redboxes—can be employed to create robust, fault-tolerant network architectures. These configurations enhance system
resilience by providing multiple paths for data transmission, minimizing downtime, and ensuring seamless communication
even in the event of network or device failures.